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5.9.2025

Korhonen
Maenpaa
Tolonen
Turunen
Makinen
Jaaskeldinen
Jantti
Makkonen
Ahola
Karvinen
Kahkonen
Myller
Nordstrém
Pietidinen
Hakkarainen
Laakkonen

llpo
Veijo
Aarne
Heikki
Eino
Veijo
Raimo
Teuvo
Jukka
Pentti
Esko
Kari
Erkki
Mikko
Markku
Hannu

W O OO wmOO0OwwOOoOoO won oo

166
142
161
177
164
153
170
178
184
143
161
189
165
153
136
177

JoKe
Mattajat
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa

X3

498
426
483
531
492
459
510
534
552
429
483
567
495
459
408
531

Tulos

518
417
448
489
450
414
462
484
498
373
404
482
397
360
306
416



